polysan

ROLLS sprchove dvere 1500mm, vySka 2000mm, €ire sklo

Objednaci kod:

Rozmery
Sirka:
Vyska:

Vlastnosti
Zaruka:

Technicky list

RL1515

1500 mm
2000 mm

2 roky
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MODEL A B C
RL1115 1070-1110 425 ~500
RL1215 1170-1210 475 ~550
RL1315 1270-1310 525 ~600
RL1415 1370-1410 575 ~650
RL1515 1470-1510 625 ~700
RL1615 1570-1610 675 ~750
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Model D E
RL3215 765-785 780-800
RL3315 865-885 880-900
RL3415 965-985 980-1000
Model A B C
RL1115 1070-1110 425 ~500
RL1215 1170-1210 475 ~550
RL1315 1270-1310 525 ~600
RL1415 1370-1410 575 ~650
RL1515 1470-1510 625 ~700
RL1615 1570-1610 675 ~750
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